TCC Academic Calendar Fall 2016 - Summer 2017

2016 2017 2017
Enrollment Open (16 week and 8 week terms) Mar. 28 - Aug. 22 |Oct. 31-Jan. 9 Apr. 3 - June 5

Mon. Mon. Mon.
Enrollment/Schedule Adjustments must be
completed prior to first class meeting
Classes Begin Aug. 22 Jan. 9 June 5

Mon. Mon. Mon.

100% Refund on Drop(s)* Aug. 22 - Sept. 2 |Jan. 9 - Jan 20 June 5- June 11
*See other terms noted below Mon. - Fri. Mon. - Fri. Mon. - Sun.
Labor Day, Martin Luther King Day, and Sept. 5** Jan. 16** May 29**
Memorial Day - (College is Closed) Mon. Mon. Mon.

Deadline to File for Graduation Oct. 28 Mar. 31 July 14

Fri. Fri. Fri.
Professional Development Day Nov. 8
No classes (College is Closed - All Employees Work) Tues
Last Day to Change from Credit to Audit & Last Day to Nov. 11 April 7 July 14
Withdraw with W Grade* (16 week Fall/Spring) Fri. Fri. Fri.
Thanksgiving, Spring Break, Independence Day Nov. 23 - 27 ** Mar. 13 - 19 July 4 **
No Classes (College is Closed Thanksgiving, Independence Day) Wed. - Sun. Mon. - Sun. Tues.
Final Week of Term Dec. 12 - Dec. 18 |May 1 - May 7 July 26 - July 30
Final Exams scheduled during this week Mon. - Sun. Mon. - Sun. Wed. - Sun.
Commencement Ceremony May 5

Fri.

Semester Closes Dec. 18 May 7 July 30

Sun. Sun. Sun.
Winter Break (College is Closed) Dec. 23 - Jan. 2**

Fri. - Mon.
I R R
Fall Term :* First 8-week session begins Aug. 22 Mon.

Last day to withdraw and/or change from credit to audit, Sept. 30 Fri.
* First 8-week session ends Oct. 16 Sun.
Fall Term :* Second 8-week session begins Oct. 17 Mon.
Last day to withdraw and/or change from credit to audit, Dec.. 2 Fri.
* Second 8-week session ends Dec. 18 Sun.
Fall Term: 16-week session ends Dec. 18 Sun.

Spring Term :* First 8-week session begins Jan. 9 Mon.
Last day to withdraw and/or change from credit to audit, Feb. 17 Fri.
* First 8-week session ends Mar. 5 Sun.
Spring Term :* Second 8-week session begins Mar. 6 Mon.
Last day to withdraw and/or change from credit to audit, April 21 Fri.
* Second 8-week session ends May 7 Sun.
Spring Term: 16-week session ends May 7 Sun.

Summer Intersession Term:* Begins
Summer Intersession Term:* Ends

May 8 Mon.
June 4 Sun.




